

WP(C) No.984 of 2018

Khangembam (O) Ibetombi Devi *Petitioner*

-Versus-

State of Manipur *Respondent*

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

1.2.2019

As requested by the parties, list the matter again on 8th February, 2019.

Earlier interim order, if any, will continue till the next returnable date.

JUDGE

kim