

Item No.54

WP(C) No.984 of 2018

Smt Khangembam (O)
Ibetombi Devi

....Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur

....Respondent

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

25.04.2022

On request made by Mr. Rohitkumar, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again o 10th May, 2022.

JUDGE

kim